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NO NIM NAMA AKT.
PARTISIPATIF

HASIL
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NILAI
QUIZ

NILAI
MID

NILAI
UAS

NILAI
ANGKA

NILAI
HURUF

1 2486206022 VANILDA NAYLA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
2 2486206133 WILDA AFDILIANI 85 0 85 85 87 86 85.9 A
3 2486206134 AUDYLLA FITRAH 85 0 85 85 85 86 85.3 A
4 2486206145 RAUDHATUL HASANAH 85 0 85 85 87 85 85.6 A
5 2486206146 SYAVA FIRDANIA 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
6 2486206147 LILI MULYANTI 85 0 85 85 87 86 85.9 A
7 2486206149 NATASYA AZZAHRA NELZIRA 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
8 2486206151 DINI AULIA 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
9 2486206153 RESYA PUTRI INSANI 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A

10 2486206154 NIA RAMADHANI 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
11 2486206155 NAILA NABILA 85 0 85 85 87 85 85.6 A
12 2486206156 HIKMANIL KAMILAH 85 0 85 85 86 86 85.6 A
13 2486206157 SELVI SRI KARTIKA 85 0 85 85 86 86 85.6 A
14 2486206158 AL KISYA AMEPRIL 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
15 2486206160 REVA AYUDIA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
16 2486206161 AL FATISYA RAHMA DANI 85 0 85 85 85 83 84.4 A-
17 2486206162 ZAHRA SALSABILA 85 0 85 85 85 85 85 A
18 2486206163 DEWI ANDINI 85 0 85 85 87 85 85.6 A
19 2486206164 AMANDA MEIZURA 85 0 85 85 83 85 84.4 A-
20 2486206166 SITI RAHAYU 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
21 2486206167 FALYA NASTAIN 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
22 2486206169 WULAN DARI 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
23 2486206170 NAILA ANJANI 85 0 85 85 85 87 85.6 A
24 2486206171 NUR AFNI 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
25 2486206173 DIAN INDAH HANDAYANA 85 0 85 85 86 86 85.6 A
26 2486206174 ANNISA AINUR RAHMA 85 0 85 85 84 85 84.7 A-
27 2486206176 ATIYAH QONITAH 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
28 2486206177 MUHAMMAD ARIF 85 0 85 85 87 86 85.9 A
29 2486206178 ZAHIRA ZAIFA 85 0 85 85 83 85 84.4 A-
30 2486206179 NAJWA ATSILA MEILANI 85 0 85 85 87 85 85.6 A
31 2486206180 FITRI AULIA 85 0 85 85 87 86 85.9 A
32 2486206181 MUTIA NANDA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
33 2486206182 MELIA SETIA NEZA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
34 2486206183 ANNISA AMELIA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
35 2486206185 VANIA ARDELIA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
36 2486206186 PINANTI 85 0 85 85 86 87 85.9 A
37 2486206187 NIA RAHMADHANI 85 0 85 85 86 86 85.6 A
38 2486206188 NURUL AZKIYA 85 0 85 85 86 85 85.3 A
39 2486206189 NURUL ATIKAH 85 0 85 85 87 86 85.9 A
40 2486206190 RIA AMRINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 E
41 2486206191 NAYLA ANDELLA SEPTIANI 85 0 85 85 87 87 86.2 A
42 2486206196 RASTI WULANDARI 85 0 85 85 87 87 86.2 A
43 2486206197 TIARA RAUDHOTUL JANNAH 85 0 85 85 87 87 86.2 A
44 2486206211 ANDINI 85 0 85 85 83 85 84.4 A-
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